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From: "Baker, Ben (BF)" <bfbaker@dow.com>
To: "George Bruchmann (bruchmag@michigan.gov)" <bruchmag@michigan.gov>
Date: 5/5/2006 8:49:21 AM
Subject: Corrected Midland Soils Schedule

George,

 

In reviewing the submittal made on Monday May 1, 2006 yesterday I noticed an error in one of the dates.  
Attached is the revised Midland Soils schedule..

 

Please let me know if you have questions regarding the schedule.

 

Ben Baker

 

 

CC: "Jim Sygo (sygoj@michigan.gov)" <sygoj@michigan.gov>, "Jack Bails 
(jbails@pscinc.com)" <jbails@pscinc.com>, "Gustafson, David (DW)" <DWGustafson@dow.com>, 
Cheryl Howe <HOWEC@michigan.gov>, "Allan B. Taylor (taylorab@michigan.gov)" 
<taylorab@michigan.gov>, "Joseph A. Heimbuch (heimbuch@demaximis.com)" 
<heimbuch@demaximis.com>


